M22000004414

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
00641

Office Use Only



300396758373

RECEIVED 2022 NOV -8 AMII: 54

2022 NOY 14 AM 8: 32



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: November 10, 2022	Account#. 12000000000
Name: Janelle Davis	
Reference #:	
Entity Name:PORCHTOPATIO, LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busi	ness
✓ Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
☐ Conversion	
Merger Merger	
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictitous Name	
Other	
Authorized Amount: \$25.00	
Signature: <u>Janelle Davis</u>	

COVER LETTER

TO:	_		Section Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT:	WEST	CHASESHOPS, LLC			
			Name of Foreig	gn Limited Li	ability Co	mpany
Dear S	Sir or N	1adam:				
The er	nclosed	applic	ation, certificate and fee(s)	are submitte	d for filin	g.
Please	return	all cor	respondence concerning th	is matter to th	ne followi	ng:
Michae	el J. Mo	c ddel				
			Name of Person		-	
Taft St	ettinius	& Holli	ster LLP			
			Firm/Company		_	
425 W	alnut St	reet. Sui	ite 1800			
			Address			
Cincin	nati, Oh	io 4520	2			
			City/State and Zip Cod	c		
	ddel@ta					
E-n	nail add	lress: (1	to be used for future annua	l report notifi	cation)	
For fu	rther in	ıformat	ion concerning this matter.	, please call:		
Michae	el J. Mo	eddel		_ 513 _ at (82738	
		Nan	ne of Person	Area Co	de & Day	time Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
	Enclo Filing		a check for the following ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: □ \$55 Filin Certified	_	☐ \$60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



November 9, 2022

COGENCYGLOBAL

SUBJECT: WESTCHASESHOPS, LLC

Ref. Number: M22000004474

We have received your document for WESTCHASESHOPS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 322A00025134

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

RECEIVED 202 MOV 14 PM 12: 04 PLLAHASSEE HOL

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION 1 (1-4 must be completed)

State: WESTCHASESHOPS, LLC Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		(A) P				
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		2022 NOV IL				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		AM 8:				
2. The Florida document number of this limited I	liability company is: M2200000)4474				
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware						
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 0 .	3/24/2022					
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	le changes)					
5. New name of the limited liability company: _ (mi	PorchToPatio, LLC ust contain "Limited Liability Co	ompany. ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	nanaging members adopting the	business in Florida and attach a alternate name. The alternate name				
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		ds, enter the name of the new				
Name of New Registered Agent:						
New Registered Office Address:	n n					
	Enler Flori	Enter Florida Street Address				
_	City	, Florida Zip Code				
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:	icity. I further agree to comply with				

		eity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that removed from their designation as Authorized Person	
Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of A
Authorized Person	Heena Rathore	9565 Cincinnati-Columbus Rd	_ 0
		West Chester, OH 45069	<u>=</u>
Authorized Person	Rakesh Rathore	9565 Cincinnati-Columbus Rd	
		West Chester, OH 45069	=
			🗆
			2022 NC
		수 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보고 보	
			8: 3 2
			□
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more ned amendment(s), duly authentic inder the law of which this entity	cated by the official having custody of records in the	
	tuth (arison	iture of the authorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WESTCHASESHOPS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WESTCHASESHOPS, LLC" TO "PORCHTOPATIO, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2022, AT 8:58 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 204822683

Date: 11-09-22

6572252 8100 SR# 20223973153

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF WESTCHASESHOPS, LLC

The undersigned, being duly authorized to execute this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Formation for the purpose of changing the name of the limited liability company does hereby certify that:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is WESTCHASESHOPS, LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is PorchToPatio, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 8th day of November, A.D. 2022.